| X  |                |   | <u> </u> |
|----|----------------|---|----------|
|    | National       | National Youth Arts Award   |          |
|    | Youth Arts     | This is to certify that<br>Kali Lev Shaham  |          |
|    |                | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award in the category of<br>Outstanding Lead Performance (Junior Division) |          |
|    | for the role o | of Wilbur   |          |
|    | in the show    | Charlotte's Web   |          |
|    | staged by      | TheaterWorks.   |          |
|    |                | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of September 26, 2020  |          |
|    |                | aster Hepre   |          |
|    | 12             | Robert M. Hopper  |          |
| 22 |                |   |          |